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KERRISDALE COMMUNITY CENTRE  
5851 West Boulevard, Vancouver BC, V6M 3W9  
Ph: 604-257-8100 Fax: 604-257-8313  www.kerrisdalecc.com 
Jointly Operated by the Vancouver Park Board and the Kerrisdale Community Centre Society  
 

ACTIVITY CONSENT FORM   
SUMMER SAFARIS (6-10yrs) DAYCAMP  

  
 Week 1 July 4 – 7                Week 2 July 10 – 14         Week 3 July 17 – 21          Week 4 July 24 – 28 

 
 Week 5 July 31 – Aug 4        Week 6 August 8 - 11       Week 7 August 14 - 18      Week 8 August 21 - 25 

 
NAME:_____________________________GENDER:  M   F      BIRTH DATE (D/M/Y)_____________________ 

ADDRESS:________________________________________________________________________________  

PARENT/GUARDIAN'S NAME:________________________________________________________________  

PHONE:   HOME:___________________________   CELL:________________________________ 

EMAIL: ___________________________________________________________________________________ 
 

**Please notify staff if there are any changes to the information provided on this form** 

 
Swimming Ability:    Good____     Poor____    None____            Level:__________________________ 
 
Any other information that you feel is important in allowing or not allowing your son/daughter to 

participate in our programs and activities: 

              

               
 

The City of Vancouver requires children 7 years of age and under to be signed in and out of daycamp 
by an adult. 
My son/daughter (8yrs+) can return home by himself/herself :   Yes ____      No ____ 
 
Authorized pick up contact 
person(s):_______________________________________________________________________________ 
 

 
I understand the following alternate activities may occur due to rainy days or other               
necessary scheduling changes: Kerrisdale Pool, Silvercity Movie Theatre or Kerrisdale Play Palace. 
 
 
By signing this form I agree that my child may attend the out trips initialed in the following pages. 
 
Signature of Parent/Guardian: ______________________________________     Date: _____________ 
 
 

 
 
 

Initial Here 

http://www.kerrisdalecc.com/
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SUMMER SAFARIS DAYCAMP SCHEDULED OUT-TRIPS 

July 4 – August 25, 2017 
PLEASE SIGN FOR ALL WEEKS YOUR CHILD IS REGISTERED. 

My son/daughter has my consent to participate in any of the following activities that I have approved. 
(PT) – Public Transportation      (W) – Walking       (CB) – Chartered Bus 

 

JULY 4 – 7, 2017   Week 1  
 

Tues. July 4         Maple Grove (W)   Vancouver        

         Signature of Parent/Guardian 

   

Wed. July 5    Burnaby Village Museum (CB) Burnaby        

         Signature of Parent/Guardian 

 

Fri. July 7     Maplewood Farms (CB) North Vancouver       

         Signature of Parent/Guardian       

JULY 10 – 14, 2017    Week 2 

Mon. July 10        Play Palace (W)  Kerrisdale        

         Signature of Parent/Guardian 
 

Tues. July 11         Eco Dairy (CB)  Abbotsford       

         Signature of Parent/Guardian 

   

Wed. July 12    Aquarium (CB)  Vancouver        

         Signature of Parent/Guardian 

 

Thurs. July 13  Hillcrest Pool (PT)  Vancouver        

         Signature of Parent/Guardian 

         

Fri. July 14    Lynn Canyon  (CB)  North Vancouver       

         Signature of Parent/Guardian 

JULY 17 – 21, 2017  Week 3 
 

Mon. July 17         Maple Grove (W)  Kerrisdale        

         Signature of Parent/Guardian 

 

Tues. July 18         Big Splash (CB)  Tsawwassen       

         Signature of Parent/Guardian 

   

Wed. July 19    Watermania (CB)  Richmond        

         Signature of Parent/Guardian 

       

Thurs. July 20    Museum of Vancouver (CB) Vancouver        

          Signature of Parent/Guardian 

 

Fri. July 22  Sandcastle Competition (CB) West Point Grey       

          Signature of Parent/Guardian 
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JULY 24 – 28, 2017  Week 4 
   

Tues. July 25    Cliffhanger (CB)  Vancouver        

         Signature of Parent/Guardian 

 

Wed. July 26  Science World (CB)  Vancouver        

         Signature of Parent/Guardian 

         

Thurs. July 27    West Sports Day (PT)  Vancouver        

          Signature of Parent/Guardian 

 

Fri. July 28  Space Centre (CB)  Vancouver        

          Signature of Parent/Guardian 

 

JULY 31– AUGUST 4, 2017 Week 5 

 
Tues. Aug 1        Grouse Mountain (CB) North Vancouver       

         Signature of Parent/Guardian 

   

Wed. Aug 2    White Caps Game (PT) UBC        

         Signature of Parent/Guardian 

 

Thurs. Aug 3   Grandview Lanes (PT) Vancouver        

         Signature of Parent/Guardian 

         

Fri. Aug 4   Rogers Arena (PT)  Vancouver        

          Signature of Parent/Guardian 

 

AUGUST 8 – 11, 2017  Week 6 
 

Tues. Aug 8        Elm Park  (W)  Vancouver        

         Signature of Parent/Guardian 

   

Wed. Aug 9    Aquarium (CB)  Vancouver        

         Signature of Parent/Guardian 

 

Thurs. Aug 10   Maritime Museum (CB) Vancouver         

         Signature of Parent/Guardian 

         

Fri. Aug 12    Cliffhanger (CB)  Vancouver        

          Signature of Parent/Guardian 
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AUGUST 14 – 18, 2017  Week 7 
   

Tues. Aug 15        Grandview Lanes (PT) Vancouver        

         Signature of Parent/Guardian 

   

Wed. Aug 16    City Sports Day (PT)  Vancouver        

         Signature of Parent/Guardian 

 

Thurs. Aug 17        Crash Crawly’s (CB)  Vancouver        

         Signature of Parent/Guardian 

 

Fri. Aug 18    Science World (CB)  Vancouver        

          Signature of Parent/Guardian 

 

AUGUST 21 – 25, 2017  Week 8 
 

Mon. Aug 21        Play Palace (W)  Kerrisdale        

         Signature of Parent/Guardian 

 

Tues. Aug 22        Deer Lake Park (CB)  Burnaby        

         Signature of Parent/Guardian 

 

Wed. Aug 23    Big Splash (CB)  Tsawwassen       

         Signature of Parent/Guardian 

 

Thurs. Aug 24        Kitsilano Beach (PT)  Vancouver        

         Signature of Parent/Guardian 

 

 


